
M/s 

Site: 

S. 

GST: 36AADCM5906D2ZQ 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

13513 

Date 

Stamp: 

H.O. # 5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. 
Tel: 080 6904 5551 

MeN 

M/s. MODI HOUSING PVT. LTD. 

Site Office: Sy. No. 210 & 211, Rampally Village, Hyderabad- 500 051. 

MRN No: 

Received by : 

NWARD 

Reçejved By: 

nward No: 13S73 Dt: 68s/2u 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Dt: 

PARTICULARS 

NILGIRI HEIGHTS 

Received the above materials in gopd condition. 

os 

DC No. 

Date 

Vehicle No. :TSloUB3(23 
P.O./ W.0. No.: 

4018 

P.O./ W.O. Date: 

Quantity 

For M/ Mod4 Housing Pvt. Ltd. 

Authorised Signatory 

f 
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